X TRAIL LOS CORTADOS "RUTA DE LOS INFIERNOS"

POS. Dorsal Nombre

1 33 Victor

2 85 Horacio
3 47 Oscar

4 39 Francisco

£

<
AUNVASAORT

Apellidos

Gonzalez Briones
Vega Alvarez
Lépez Martin
Heras Lorenzo

TRAIL LARGO 20KM
CLASIFICACION LOCALES

Categoria

MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

www.runvasport.es

Club

META
02:20:05
02:37:09
02:37:18
02:39:33
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